
24”: 25.5” [648mm]
18”: 19.5” [495mm]

24”: 24” [610mm]
18”: 18” [457mm]

24” & 18” Towel Bar

2.75”
[70mm]

1”
[25mm]

Glass Shelf

Mounting 
Bracket

17,25” [441mm]

20,125 [511mm]

2.7” 
[69m]

0.85” 
[22mm] 

0.85” 
[22mm] 

5” 
[127mm] 

0.85” 
[22mm] 

Tempered
Glass

0.32” [8mm]

Setscrew

24” Double Towel Bar

5/8” dia.
[16mm]

Mounting 
Bracket

Setscrew

25.75” [654mm]

24.125” [613mm] (center to center)

4.7”
[119mm]

1”
[25mm]

5/8” dia.
[16mm]

5/8” dia.
[16mm]

Mounting 
Bracket

Setscrew

(Screw holes)

4.125”
[105mm]

(center to center)

Bleu Collection
General specifications

The manufacturer reserves the right to, and do time to time, make changes and improvements in designs and dimensions.
Updated on August 11, 2009

18”   #4711 (Chrome) #4731 (Satin Nickel) 

24”   #4710 (Chrome) #4730 (Satin Nickel) 

 #4714 (Chrome) #4734 (Satin Nickel) 

 #4716 (Chrome) #4736 (Satin Nickel) 

(Screw holes) 

(Screw holes) 



6.5” [165mm]

Towel Ring

1”
[25mm]

Robe Hook

Mounting 
Bracket

2”
[51mm]

1” [25mm]

0.625 [16mm]

2.25” 
[57m]

Setscrew

Tissue Holder

3/8” dia.
[10mm]

Mounting 
BracketSetscrew

6.25” [159mm]

1.5” [38mm]

3”
[76mm]

1”
[25mm]

5/8” dia.
[16mm]

Mounting 
Bracket

Setscrew

0.85” 
[22mm]

0.85” 
[22mm] (Screw holes) 

Bleu Collection
General specifications

The manufacturer reserves the right to, and do time to time, make changes and improvements in designs and dimensions.
Updated on February 12, 2009

#4712 (Chrome) #4732 (Satin Nickel) 

#4713 (Chrome) #4733 (Satin Nickel) 

#4715 (Chrome) #4735 (Satin Nickel) 

0.85” 
[22mm] (Screw holes) 



Tilting Wall Mount Mirror

Bleu Collection
General specifications

The manufacturer reserves the right to, and do time to time, make changes and improvements in designs and dimensions.
Updated on January 27, 2009

1”
[25mm]

31.5”
[57mm]

Mounting 
Bracket

23.5” [597mm]

3” 
[76mm]

 27.75” [705]

2”
[51mm]

Setscrew

#4379S (Chrome) #4389S (Satin Nickel) 



Minimalist Mirror

Bleu Collection
General specifications

The manufacturer reserves the right to, and do time to time, make changes and improvements in designs and dimensions.
Updated on January 28, 2009

Mounting 
Bracket

0.25”
[6.3mm]

1”
[25mm]

30”
[762mm]

30.625”
[778mm]

2”
[51mm]

22”[559mm]

14”[356mm]

Mounting 
BracketSetscrew

Setscrew

30.1875 ”
[767mm]

#1563 (Chrome) #1564 (Satin Nickel) 


